Multifunctional furniture
WORKLAB
Metal frame
Metal lower basesFootrest metal beam Castors
Shelves
Lower cabinet
Desktop
Fabric back panelPerforated metal sheet back panel

Cable tray
Side panel with a hook
Ordering example
222
Mobile shelving unit with
4 Exed shelves and semi-
open back.
1200 590
(350)*
1790 ZWL121 924 1028
Mobile shelving unit with
2 Exed shelves, cabinet
and semi-open back.
1200 590
(350)*
1790 ZWL122 1088 1208
! Please note that when ordering mobile workstation conEguration,
desktop (ZWL111 or ZWL112) must be ordered separately.
Mobile shelving unit with
2 Exed shelves, cabinet
and back panel.
1200 590
(350)*
1790 ZWL123 1244 1340 1284 1384 1468 1568
Mobile media wall with
Exed shelf, cabinet and
back panel.
1200 590
(350)*
1790 ZWL124 1188 1276 1228 1316 1412 1500
Mobile workstation with
Exed cabinet and back
panel, without desktop
(desktop must be
ordered).
1200 650
(350)*
1790 ZWL125 1192 1260 1240 1304 1424 1488
* Frame depth
WORKLAB multifunctional furniture
Melamine:
M1  D2  D1  N3  N1 D5  D3  N2  D4  J4
Metal:  E  A  M  T1  S1  ME1  ME2
Fabric:
Berta
Bondai
Era
Lucia
Synergy
Velitopresto
Step/Step
melange
Melamine:
M1  D2
D1  N3
N1
D5  D3
N2  D4
J4
M1  D2
D1  N3
N1
D5  D3
N2  D4
J4
M1  D2
D1  N3
N1
D5  D3
N2  D4
J4
Metal:  E  A  M  T1  S1  ME1  ME2